ELECTRO
MOTOR c

Models:

LM6600-020T
LM6600-023T
LM6600-027T
LM6600-030T
LM6600-040T
LM6600-092T
LM6600-124T
LM6600-135T
LM6600-136T
LM6600-152T
LM6600-180T
LM6600-192T
LM6600-196T
LM6600-219T

2 SETS OF 4
EQUALLY SPACED
MOUNT ING HOLES
FIT #10 SELF p.
TAPPING SCREWS &
ON A @4.825 R
BOLT CIRCLE
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Note: Dimensions are for reference only
and subject to change.

Tolerances of up to +/-.040” (1.0mm)
can be expected.




